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

Policy

Water *

None

Private

Catchment

Treatment System

County

Wells

Meter Installed

Other (remarks)

Municipal

Property Details
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Wastewater *

None

Other (remarks)

Cesspool Septic Sewer-Connected Sewer-Not

Connected

Telephone Availability

None Cable Cell Land Line Satellite

TV Availability

None Antenna Cable Satellite Other (remarks)

Internet Availability

None

Satellite

Cable

T1 and Higher

Dial up only

Wireless

DSL Fiber-Optic

Solid Waste Disposal (Trash) *

None

Other (remarks)

County-Charge County-No Charge Included with

Maintenance Fees

Private Contractor

Water Features

Fountain Pond Stream Waterfall Other (remarks)

Roads *

None

Paved

Other (remarks)

County

Private

Curbs/Gutters

State

Graded

Street Lights

Major Thoroughfare

Unpaved

Fence/Wall

None

Hollow Tile

Wooden

Chain Link

Rock/Stone

Other (remarks)

Concrete

Stucco/masonry

Electric

Vinyl

Full

Wire

Pool Type

Concrete/Gunite

Indoor

Pool Equip

Fiberglass

Outdoor

Shared

Heated

Plaster

Spa/Hot Tub

In Ground

Plastic Lined

Tile

Above Ground

Vinyl Lined

Other (remarks)

Property Details

Building #1

Baths Full (Bldg)

4

Baths 1/2 (Bldg)

0

Baths 1/4 (Bldg)

0

Baths 3/4 (Bldg)

0

Bedrooms (Bldg)

4

Living Area (Bldg)

4,527 sqft

Exterior Area (Bldg) Other Square Footage
(Bldg)

Other Square Footage Type

ADU

Lanai/Patio

Barn

Storage

Deck

Other (remarks)

Greenhouse Guest

Building Type (Bldg)

1Story

High Rise

Single Family Home

2Story

Low Rise

Triplex

Apartment

Manufactured

Other (remarks)

Duplex

Mid Rise

Fourplex

Multiple Dwellings

Year Built (Bldg)

2000

Remodel Year

2020

Effective Age

1
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Building Description

Model Name Units (Bldg) Stories (Bldg) Restrooms (Bldg)

Furnished

Fully Furnished Negotiable Not Furnished Partially Furnished

Resident Manager

Yes

No

Other Area - Business (Bldg)

Yes

No

Meters

None

Sub-meter

A/C

Water

Electric

Other (remarks)

Gas Individual

Security (Bldg)

None

Parking

Video

Card

Secured Lobby

Other (remarks)

Gated Community

Security Guard

Key

Security patrol

Keyed Elevator

Security Systems

Loading Type

Container Dock

Passenger Elevator

Container Doors

Other (remarks)

Freight Elevator Loading Dock No Loading Features

Unit Description (Bldg)

Duplex

Inside Unit

Single Family Home

End Unit

Multi-Dwelling

Single Level

Garden

Multi-Story

Townhouse

Ground Unit

No Unit Above or

Below

Walk-Up

High Floor Unit

Penthouse

Design (Bldg)

Brick

Hollow Tile

Single Wall/Dbl

Board

Other (remarks)

Concrete

Loft Space

Split Level

Converted

Remodeled

Steel Frame

Double Wall

Rustic

Stone

High Cube

Single Wall

Wood Frame

Roofed Area (Bldg) Roof Age

Building #1

Oceanfront Unit

Yes

No

Building Unit (Bldg) Floor #

0

Proposed New
Construction

Yes

No

New Construction

Yes

No

Under
Construction

Yes

No

Will Build to Suit

Yes

No

Recent Rehab

Yes

No
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Roof Material

Aluminum Shingles

Composition

Pitch and Gravel

Asphalt/Glass

(Rolled)

Concrete Tile

Steel/Metal

Asphalt/Glass

(Shingles)

Copper

Tile

Baked Enamel

Corrugated Iron

Wood Shingles

Built-up

Custom/Specialty

Other (remarks)

Roof Design

Cross-Gabled

Gambrel

Cross-Hipped

Hip

Dutch Gable

Mansard

Flat

Pitched

Gable

Other (remarks)

Roof Structure

Concrete Steel/Metal Wood Other (remarks)

Heating/Cooling (Bldg)

None

Individual Cooling

Air Conditioning

Solar Heating

Central

Split/Zoned

Central Air Filtration

Window/Wall units

Heat Pump

Other (remarks)

Heating/Cooling Wall Unit (Bldg)

Basement Type

Finished Full Partial Unfinished

Exterior Finish

Bamboo

Concrete-Block

Masonite

Shiplap Siding

Wood

Board and Batten

Concrete-Reinforced

Masonry/Stucco

Slab

Other (remarks)

Brick/4-in-HT

Fiber Cement Siding

Plaster

Steel

Brick/8-in-HT

Fir/Pine

Redwood/Cedar

Stone

Concrete

Glass

Shake

Vinyl

Foundation

Basement

Hollow Tile

Brick

Post and Pier

Combination

Reinforced caisson

Concrete

Stone

Concrete Slab

Other (remarks)

Driveway

Asphalt

Gravel

Brick

Off Alley

Circular

Shared

Concrete

Stone

Grass/Dirt

Kitchen Features (Bldg)

Eat in Nook Grease Trap Island Pantry Other (remarks)

Bath Features

Bidet

Other (remarks)

Double Sink Furo/whirlpool Handicap Shower Steam/Sauna

Countertops

Ceramic Tile

Marble

Solid Surface

Concrete

Porcelain Tile

Steel/Metal

Granite Solid

Quartz

Other (remarks)

Granite Tile

Quartzite

Laminate

Slate

Floor Coverings (Bldg)

Carpet

Marble

Vinyl

Ceramic Tile

Parquet

Other (remarks)

Concrete

Resin Tile

Hardwood

Slate

Laminate

Stone

Building #1
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Appliances (Bldg)

None

Double Ovens

Induction Cooktop

Range/Oven

Compactor

Electric Cooktop

Microwave

Refrigerator

Convection Oven

Freezer

Microwave Hood

Wine Cooler

Dishwasher

Gas Cooktop

Oven

Other (remarks)

Disposal

Gas Grill

Range Hood

Water Heater (Bldg)

None Electric Gas Solar Tankless

Water Heater Size (Bldg)

Washer/Dryer Type (Bldg)

None

Hook-ups Avail

Stacked W/D

Coin

Individual

Washer

Dryer

Leased Equipment

Other (remarks)

Front Load

Shared

Gas

Space

Window Coverings (Bldg)

None

Other (remarks)

Blinds Curtains Drapes Shutters

Fireplace Features (Bldg)

Decorative Only

Wood Burning

Electric

Other (remarks)

Fire Pit Gas See thru/Multi sided

Fireplace Location

Dining Room Family Room Living Room Master Bedroom Other (remarks)

Other Features (Bldg)

ADA Accessible

Boat Dock/Mooring

Central Vacuum

Doorman

Freezer Room

Horse Barn

Kitchen-Community

Office

Recreation Area

Skylight

Stained/Leaded

Glass

Valet

ADA Compliant

Built-in-Book

Shelves

Club House

Elevator

Gazebo

Horse - Comm Barn

Kitchen-Outdoor

Overhead Door

Recreation Room

Smoke/Heat

Detector

Storage Area

Walking/Jogging

Path

Bar-Dry

Ceiling-Cathedral

CO2 detection

Enclosed Lanai

Greenhouse

Horse - Riding Trails

Landscaped

Park/Playground

Restaurant

Sprinkler System-

Exterior

Tennis Courts

Other (remarks)

Bar-Wet

Ceilings-9'+

Community Laundry

Exterior Lighting

High Traffic

Intercom

Meeting Room

Putting Green

Restroom-Private

Sprinkler System-

Interior

Track Lighting

BBQ/Cooking Pit

Ceiling-Vaulted

Concierge

Floor Drain

Home Warranty

Inventory

Mezzanine Office

Raised Floor

Restroom-Public

Sprinkler System-

Lawn

Trash Chute

Building #1

Fireplaces (Bldg) Ceiling Fans Included (Bldg) Chandelier Included (Bldg)

9

Smoke Detectors (Bldg) Solar Panels (Bldg) Solar Age
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Exclusions (Bldg)

CO2 detection

Franchise

Linens

Satellite Dish

Washer

Compactor

Furniture

Microwave

Shelving

Window Coverings

Convection Oven

Gas Grill

Pool Equipment

Track Lighting

Other (remarks)

Dishwasher

Kitchenware

Range/Oven

Tradename

Dryer

Licenses

Refrigerator

TV Antenna

Chandelier Excluded (Bldg) Ceiling Fans Excluded (Bldg)

Parking (Bldg)

None

Detached

Assigned

Unassigned

Attached

Other (remarks)

Covered Deeded

Pets (Bldg)

Yes

No

Dog Run (Bldg)

Yes

No

Invisible Fence (Bldg)

Yes

No

Pet Maximum Weight

Pets Allowed Remarks

Building #1

Financial Details

Monthly Fees-Condo
Maint (AOAO)

Monthly Fees-
Homeowner's Assn
(HOA)

Monthly Fees-Other
(Dev, Resort, etc)

Monthly Fees-Total

$0

Taxes (Annual) *

$14,998.62

Tax Year

2023

Road Maintenance
Amount(Annual)

Monthly Sewer Fee

Common Area Expenses

Yes

No

Roll Back Taxes
Possible

Yes

No

Special Assessment

No

Pending

Yes

Monthly Special
Assessment Amount

Terms Acceptable *

1031 Exchange

Construction Loan

HULA MAE

Swap/Trade

Agreement of Sale

Conventional

Lease w/ Purchase

Opt

USDA-Rural Dev

ARM

Developer Package

Open

VA

Assumption

FHA

PMM

Other (remarks)

Cash

FmHA

Sale/Leaseback

Management Company Management Company Phone
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